



www.gillathletics.com
800-637-3090

4020 - HURDLE CART ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Tools Needed:
2x Adjustable Wrench
2x Adults

	PART #	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	40201	20 Hurdle Cart Base	1
2	40202	20 Hurdle Cart Handle	1
3	40203	20 Hurdle Cart Brace	2
4	CSTR40201	Plate Mount Swivel Caster	2
5	CSTR40202	Plate Mount Rigid Caster	2
6	HDWE402001	M6 Flat Washer	16
7	HDWE402002	M6 Lock Washer	16
8	HDWE402003	M6 x 12mm Hex Bolt	16
9	HDWE402004	M10 Flat Washer	16
10	HDWE402005	M10 Nylock Hex Nut	8
11	HDWE402006	M10 x 25mm Hex Bolt	6
12	HDWE402007	M10 x 50mm Hex Bolt	2

